1 1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com
SerieS Specif icat ionS
   Wattage 1          Oper. Voltage (V) Resistance  TCR2 VCR2
 Series Type P70 (mW) std. untrimmed (≥5%) Range Tolerance (ppm) (ppm)
 HVC0805--- 0805 125 200 400 100K-100M 0.5-10% 25, 50, 100 100
      >100M-1G 2-20% 50, 100, 250 250
      >1G-10G 5-20% 250, 500 500
      >10G-100G 10-30% 2000 1000

DimenSionS
(mm)
hoW to orDer
  Power
 Size Rating (mW) L W T a
 0805 125 2.00 +.15/-.05 1.25 +.15/-.05 0.40 +.15/-.05 0.3 +.2/-.1
 1206 250 3.20 +.15/-.05 1.50 +.2/-.05 0.40 +.15/-.05 0.3 +.2/-.1
 2512 1000 6.30 +.15/-.05 3.50 +.2/-.05 0.60 +.15/-.05 0.9 ±.2
H
IG
H
V
O
LT
A
G
E
W
L T
a
hVc Series
Precision High-Value High-voltage Wraparound Chip
H V C 1 2 0 6 T 1 0 0 4 J E T
Tolerance
D = 0.50%
F = 1%
G = 2%
J = 5%
K = 10%
M = 20%
P = 30%
Ohms
1004 = 1MΩ
5006 = 500MΩ
 (ppm) TCR
 W = 25
 V = 50
 T = 100
 Z = 250
 E = 500
 N = 1000
 U = 2000
Tape & Reel
500 pc/reel
RoHS Compliant
Package
Size
Series
High Voltage
Wrap Around Chip
Standard Part Numbers
HVC0805T1004JET
HVC0805T5004JET
HVC0805T1005JET
HVC0805T5005JET
HVC0805T1006JET
HVC0805Z5006JET
HVC0805Z1007JET
HVC0805Z1008KET
HVC1206T1004JET
HVC1206T5004JET
HVC1206T1005JET
HVC1206T5005JET
HVC1206T1006JET
HVC1206Z5006JET
HVC1206Z1007JET
HVC1206Z1008KET
THICK FILM
SMD
HVC2512T1004JET